RESIDENTIAL

y COUNTY Municipal Mill Rate Comparison

For the 2023 Property Tax Year

Housing

Special

Town of Thorsby
Town of Calmar
City of Camrose
City of Leduc

City of Edmonton
City of Beaumont
Town of Devon
City of Fort Saskatchewan
Strathcona County
Parkland County
Sturgeon County
Leduc County

Municipal

12.8560
9.9875
8.6014

7.54780

7.00810

6.78736

6.54910

5.31575

4.40060

4.30930

3.81810

2.97000

Education

2.5765

2.4062

2.4873
2.38300
2.37577
2.33805
2.48900
2.44730
2.42980
2.42880
2.57090
2.40640

Requisition

0.02620
0.02490
0.01970
0.02390
0.00000
0.02432
0.02590
0.08648
0.11750
0.10080
0.00844
0.02520

Requisition(s)

0.38280
0.30850
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.14700
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

Total
15.84150
12.72710
11.10840

9.95470
9.38387
9.14972
9.06400
7.84953
7.09490
6.83890
6.39744
5.40160

NON - RESIDENTIAL

Housing Special

Municipal Education Requisition Requisition(s)
Town of Thorsby 24.7350 3.24430 0.02620 0.38280 28.38830
City of Edmonton 20.85910 3.61360 0.00000 0.00000 24.47270
City of Camrose 13.41000 3.61870 0.01970 0.00000 17.04840
Town of Calmar 12.38650 3.48460 0.02490 0.30850 16.20450
Sturgeon County 10.76940 4.31320 0.00844 0.00000 15.09104
Strathcona County 9.67390 3.57350 0.11750 0.44000 13.80490
City of Fort Saskatchewan 9.68753 3.72124 0.08648 0.00000 13.49525
Town of Devon 9.58680 3.72200 0.02590 0.00000 13.33470
City of Beaumont 9.50230 3.56791 0.02432 0.00000 13.09453
City of Leduc 9.61520 3.44870 0.02390 0.00000 13.08780
Parkland County 8.61850 3.55410 0.10080 0.00000 12.27340
Leduc County 6.70000 3.55410 0.02520 0.00000 10.27930
FARMLAND

Housing

Special

Town of Calmar
Town of Thorsby
Leduc County
Sturgeon County
City of Camrose
City of Leduc

City of Edmonton
City of Beaumont
Town of Devon
City of Fort Saskatchewan
Strathcona County
Parkland County

Municipal
16.31980
12.8560
12.80000
9.92010
8.6014
7.54780
7.00810
6.78736
6.54910
5.31575
4.40060
4.30930

Education

2.4062
2.5765
2.58800
2.57090
2.4873
2.38300
2.37577
2.33805
2.48900
2.44730
2.42980
2.42880

Requisition

0.02490
0.02620
0.02520
0.00844
0.01970
0.02390
0.00000
0.02432
0.02590
0.08648
0.11750
0.10080

Requisition(s)

0.30850
0.38280
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.14700
0.00000

19.05940
15.84150
15.41320
12.49944
11.10840
9.95470
9.38387
9.14972
9.06400
7.84953
7.09490
6.83890




	Mill Rate

